
Ashton on Mersey School Calendar 2016 – 2017 
 

Open Close 

Tuesday 6th September 2016 

 
 

Friday 21st October 2016 
 
 

HALF TERM 

Monday 31st October 2016 

 
 

Wednesday 21st December 2016 
 
 

   

Open Close 

 
Wednesday 4th January 2017 

 

 
 

Friday 10th February 2017 
 
 

HALF TERM 

 
 

Monday 20th February 2017 
 
 

Thursday 30th March 2017 

   

Open Close 

 
 

Tuesday 18th April 2017 
 

Friday 26th May 2017 

HALF TERM 

 
Monday 5th June 2017 

 

 
 

Thursday 20th July 2017 
 
 

   
   

 

 
The school is closed on the following dates 

for INSET  
 

Monday 5th September 2016 

Friday 31st March 2017 

Friday  30th  June 2017 
 

 


